FINANCIAL
GROWTH SCENARIOS

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
Revenue 2 601 € 4 745 € 8 813 € 14 771 € 25 168 €
EBITDA - 130 € 174 € 1 060 € 3 774 € 7 233 €
EBITDA% -5 % 4 % 12 % 26 % 29 %
ARR 1 099 € 2 040 € 3 878 € 7 090 € 12 584 €
ARR% 42 % 43 % 44 % 48 % 50 %

Different growth scenarios, depending on the success of
the company's growth factors.

LOW GROWTH SCENARIO

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
Revenue 2 601 € 4 895 € 10 138 € 17 420 € 30 338 €
EBITDA -130 € - 98 € 1 441 € 4 436 € 8 784 €
EBITDA% -5 % -2 % 14 % 25 % 29 %
ARR 1 099 € 2 105 € 4 461 € 7 840 € 15 776 €
ARR% 42 % 43 % 44 % 45 % 52 %

ESTIMATED GROWTH SCENARIO

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
Revenue 2 601 € 4 895 € 11 138 € 19 421 € 34 338 €
EBITDA - 130 € - 98 € 1 640 € 4 936 € 9 983 €
EBITDA% -5 % -2 % 15 % 25 % 29 %
ARR 1 099 € 2 105 € 4 901 € 8 739 € 17 856 €
ARR% 42 % 43 % 44 % 45 % 52 %

HIGH GROWTH SCENARIO